conditions to identify, retrieve, and 
return these samples. Winners will be 
determined based on the number of 
samples returned to the designated 
collection point as well as the value 
assigned to the samples. 

I. Prize Amounts 
The total Sample Return Robot 

Challenge purse is $1,500,000 (one 
million five hundred thousand U.S. 
dollars). Prizes will be offered for 
entries that meet specific requirements 
detailed in the Rules. 

II. Eligibility 
To be eligible to win a prize, 

competitors must; 
(1) Register and comply with all 

requirements in the rules. 
(2) In the case of a private entity, shall